Document:  DS AP-S65 Detector Range 210831     E & OE
SERIES 65 DETECTORS
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
The Series 65® range incorporates well-proven sensing technologies, together with
advances in materials and electronics technology.
Offering a wide operating voltage of 9 to 33 V, the S65 detectors can be integrated into
security systems when used with a relay base.
SERIES 65 OPTICAL SMOKE DETECTOR

Characteristics Note	 When using a remote indicator a current-limiting series resistor may be required
SERIES 65 DETECTORS
ORDERING INFORMATION
Product Code	 Product Description
AP-S65-H	 Series 65 ROR Heat Detector; Class A1/R (65°C)
AP-S65-HBR	 Series 65 ROR Heat Detector; Class B/R (85°C)
AP-S65-HCR	 Series 65 ROR Heat Detector; Class C/R (100°C)
AP-S65-HCS	 Series 65 Fixed Temperature Heat Detector; Class C/S (100°C)
AP-S65-O	 Series 65 Optical Smoke Detector (9-33VDC)
AP-S65-B	 Series 65 Standard Base
AP-S65-RB	 Series 65 Detector Relay Base
AP-RI	 Apollo Remote Alarm Indicator
TEC-RI	 Technoswitch Remote Indicator
HEAT & SMOKE DETECTORS – CONVENTIONAL
Heat Detector Activation Temperatures